Division/District..

6. Office File.

tr12
(Md. Tabibur Talukder)

Project Director.
u---

No
Description Previous Tender Security Required Tender Security

1

Tender Security as per ITT
26.1 under Section 2: Tender
Data Sheet of the Tender
Document

1,30,000/- (Taka One Lakh
Thirty Thousand Only)

2,50,0001- (Taka Two Lakhs
Fifty Thousand Only)